LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D

3D
06.11.2022

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
+s0pts) ALBRECHT Lotte (32, 0OCC) JUDO CLUB CONDOM
(+30pts) CABANIE Camille (81, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
(+47pts) COUSINIE Penelope (81, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81
+30pts) FRUGIER Marine (81, 0CC) CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO
+30pts) THOMAS Adele (31,0CC) US RAMONVILLE

4 4

(+30 pts)

CORBELLA Jade (82,0CC)

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

+30pts) MAREZ Emily (81, 0CC) CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO
4 (+24pts) LOUBES Lisa (09, OCC) DOJO DE FOIX
4 (+20pts) PARTESANA Solyne (31,0CC) JC DE LAUNAGUET
4 (+20pts) PECH Otime (11, 0CC) BUDO CLUB 11
5 (20pts) ER-RAMI Amytis (09, OCC) DOJO DU COUSERANS
5 (+20pts) OCTAVIE Auriane (31,0CC) A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE
6 (+20pts) BOUTEILLE Anais (81, 0CC) EI DO KAN CASTRES



6 (+14pts)
7  (+10pts)
7 (+0 pts)
7  (+10pts)
7 (+0 pts)
7  (+10pts)
7 (+0 pts)
v (+0pts)
v (+0pts)
v (+0pts)
(+40 pts)
(+37 pts)
(+40 pts)
(+40 pts)
(+50 pts)
(+40 pts)
(+30 pts)

W w20p
W w20m
W wa0p
W w2
W w2

4 (+30 pts)

5 (+20 pts)

METAIS Anna (31, 0CC)
CAVACCUITI Carla (46, OCC)
ESTEVES Solene (46, OCC)
LOURDE Anais (31,0CC)
MANSILLA Iris (31, 0CC)
MARTY Lilou (11, 0CC)

REGNAULT Elsa (81, 0CC)
FINKELSTEIN Elia (31, 0CC)
RIBOUD--CHATARD Eva (82,0CC)

SUC Priscilla (81, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM
BONNEAU Clara (31, 0CC)
LAIR Isaure (31, 0CC)
MANNELLA Elise (46, 0CC )
PORTE Morgane (31, 0CC)
PRADEL Sophie (12, 0CC)
ALBRECHT Emma (32, 0CC)
HUTIN DECOCK Adelie (11, 0CC)
COUERBE Thelma (31, 0CC)
LARROUQUERE Sarah (31,0CC)
MAZEL Elsa (81, 0CC)
PERIN Lucie (31,0CC)

SABLON Lalie (12,0CC)
LOPEZ Coralie (31, 0CC)

HEBRARD Lou (12, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

JC CADURCIEN

JC CADURCIEN

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

J.C PUYGOUZON

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JC CADURCIEN

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE



a

~N

C <«

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

TROUSLOT Anaelle (82, 0CC)
KIEFFER Anais (11, 0CC)
LAPORTE Jade (65, 0CC)
RASSU Lana (31, 0CC)
NOGUERA Elodie (82, 0CC)

SCHRIVE Margaux (31, 0CC)
BOUYGUES Candice (12, 0CC)
FOURTEAU Marjorie (32, 0CC)

GUILLOUET Louna (31,0CC)

RATTRAPAGE FEMININES
LOUBES Lisa (09, OCC)
MANSILLA Iris (31,0CC)
RASSU Lana (31, 0CC)
RIBOUD--CHATARD Eva (82, 0CC)
FRUGIER Marine (81, 0CC)

MAZEL Elsa (81,0CC)

CADETS M CM
AUBRY Antoine (31, 0CC)
BAUTRAU Dylan (65, 0CC)
BOBOWSKI Paul (31, 0CC)
LABY Renaud (31, 0CC)
NAGA Ryan (09, 0CC)
TAPIE Angel (09, 0CC)
ALLEMAND Firmin (12, 0CC)

ARNAUD Rafael (31,0CC)

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JEUNESSE AMICALE BORDERAISE

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

FJE P SAUZELONG

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB GASCON

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

DOJO DE FOIX

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

JC VAL D ADOUR

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

DOJO DE FOIX

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

U S COLOMIERS JUDO



44444444

i

S

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BASILE Loan (81,0CC)

BOUDET Hugo (31, 0CC)
FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC)
GALLATO Robin (31,0CC)
MANAUTINES Amaury (31, 0CC)
CHAPEAUBLANC Alexis (81, 0CC)
LEMOUNIER Maxence (11, 0CC)
MERIT Marius (46, OCC)
MESTRIE Remi (31, 0CC)
PINCEMIN Constantin (31, 0CC)
SEGURA Arthur (81, 0CC)
SOUILLE Timothe (46, OCC)

ZALESKI Mathis (81, 0CC)
ALBAC Raphael (65, 0CC)

ALIBERT Jules (12, 0CC)

CARDOLLE OLIVIER Sandro (81, 0CC)

MOREL Victor (31, 0CC)

ROUX - LEROY Anthony (81, 0CC)
BOUNES Quentin (81, 0CC)
CASBAS Samuel (31,0CC)
COUZINET Titouan (31, 0CC)
CRABETTE Martin (31,0CC)
DGHAM Sami (82, 0CC)

PUJOL Diego (09, OCC)

RONDEAU Justin (31, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

J CM MONTASTRUC

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

BUDO CLUB 11

JC CADURCIEN

US RAMONVILLE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

FIGEAC JUDO

J.C PUYGOUZON

JC BARBAZAN DEBAT SS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

J.C PUYGOUZON

J.C PUYGOUZON

TORII JUDO CLUB

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

AVENIR FONSORBAIS



(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

VIGROUX Alban (12, 0CC)
BERZAIM llyes (31, 0CC)

FABRE Timeo (81, 0CC)

FAVET Clement (31, 0CC)

GRIS Esteban (81, 0CC)
MOUYSSET Arno (12, 0CC)
NAIDJA llan (82, 0CC)

PAES DE REZENDE Lucas (31, 0CC)
TOUGNE Lorys (31, 0CC)
DOUILLARD Titouan (31, 0CC)
MARTINS BUENO Johnny (82, 0CC)
ROMA Jules (12,0CC)

ROZELET Hadrien (31, 0CC)

VIDALE LABARRAQUE Mael (31,0CC)

JACOLIN Marius (31, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
DARE William S (34, 0CC)

FARGNOLI Antonio (66, 0CC )

WACHILL Karim (81, 0CC)

ALLAERTS Rene (82, 0CC)

TEISSIER Sebastien (65, OCC)
BOGUNOVIC Nicolas (31,0CC)
REGNIER Christophe (31, 0CC)

CHRISTOPHE Stephane (66, OCC)

JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS

JC AUCAMVILLE FONBEAUZARD

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

DOJO UNIONAIS

J C CAUSSADAIS

JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

J.C. ST MATHIEU

J.C.VALLESPIR

EI'DO KAN CASTRES

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

JUDO CLUB BAGNERAIS

BUDOKAN JUDO SAINT ORENS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

J.C.CATALAN



a
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(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

DE BOUARD Fabrice (31,0CC)
MARCEL Thierry (81, 0CC)
SERY Eric (81,0CC)

PUYBAREAU Sylvain (31, 0CC)
FARGEAUDOU Stephane (31, 0CC)
LEON Jean-Luc (31, 0CC)

LOISELLE Frederic (31, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BOUDOU Etienne (81, 0CC)
BOUYSSOU Guillaume (46, OCC)
CARAYON Thomas (31, 0CC)
DEBENEST Mael (31,0CC)
DONNADIEU Tom (82, 0CC)
FABRE Romain (31, OCC)
FRANCON Raphael (31, 0CC)
PINOSA Alexis (81,0CC)
BIDEAUX Chris (31,0CC)
BLANIE Quentin (31, 0CC)
BOUSSAHLA Walid (82, 0CC)
ESTEVES Nicolas (46, OCC)
LEBAS Sebastien (31, 0CC)
LEMEE Jean Rene (31,0CC)
MARTY Pierre (31,0CC)
PINCEMIN Jean (31, 0CC)

TIROUVANZIAM Samy (82, OCC )

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

EI DO KAN CASTRES

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES

US RAMONVILLE

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB GRAMATOIS

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

TORII JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO UNIONAIS

CARMAUX FUJIKAI JUDO

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JC DE LAUNAGUET

J C CAUSSADAIS

JC CADURCIEN

DOJO UNIONAIS

C.ETAM.

J C M MONTASTRUC

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO MONTAUBAN



44444444

E-N
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(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

ALHINC Gaetan (31, 0CC)
BALLIN Alan (31,0CC)
BEUVART Jonathan (31, 0CC)
FOISSAC Paul (82,0CC)
GUIBBAL Nathan (31, 0CC)
RIEU Batiste (31, 0CC)
ROUQUET Clement (31, 0CC)
SPIRAL Gael (31,0CC)

THIBAUDEAU Nathan (31, 0CC)
AUDIC Armand (31,0CC)
BECAVIN ZULIAN Ugo (82, OCC)
HIESSE Dorian (31, 0CC)

IRAIN Sabri (81,0CC)

LOPEZ Jules (31,0CC)

RUBIRA Adam (31, 0CC)

CABROL PERALES Alexandre (31, OCC)

CHAPEAUBLANC Boris (81, 0CC)
COURT Aurelien (34,0CC)
FERNANDEZ Pablo (31,0CC)

MEYSSAN Sacha (09, 0CC)

MONVOISIN Jean Pascal (31, 0CC)

MORENO Enzo (31,0CC)
PINCEMIN Pierre (31,0CC)
AZNAR Laurent (81,0CC)

CROUZAT Bastien (31,0CC)

JC CASTELMAUROU

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J C M MONTASTRUC

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

TOULOUSE JUDO

DOJO CLUB BEAUMONTAIS

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

EI' DO KAN CASTRES

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

J CM MONTASTRUC

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

J.C. STMATHIEU

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

DOJO DE FOIX

TOULOUSE JUDO

F JE P SAUZELONG

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

DOJO UNIONAIS



6 +10pts) GUIONNET Sacha (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

6 (+17pts) LAGUERRE Leo (09, 0CC) DOJO DE FOIX

6 +7pts) RAUD Tristan (31, 0CC) SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ
6 +10ptsy TARTARAT Remy (31,0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC

7 opts) BASTIER Gaetan (65, 0CC) AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

7 +7ps) BELGODERE Axel (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

7 opts) ESCAFFRE Aubin (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

7 opts) FORTUNE David (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
7 opts) LABRUNIE Romain (46, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BAGNAC

7 7ps) MARTIAUX Cedric (82, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS
7 «10pts) MOUILLERON Pierrick (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES
7 opts) SOUILLE Philippe (46, 0CC) FIGEAC JUDO

7 opts) TUYAA BOUSTUGUE Mathis (31, 0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC

v/ (+0pts) BRONZIN Ludomir (31, 0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

v/ (+optsy GERMAIN Xavier (81,0CC) JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

+40pts) FOURGEAUD Jonathan (31, 0CC) US RAMONVILLE

+40pts) KIRCH Philippe (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

+37pts) REGNIER Jules (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

(+40pts) YVRARD Woodson (82, 0CC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

+27pts) ANDRON Hugo (31,0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

(+40pts) PEYNAUD Clement (31, 0CC) SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE
T (+30pts) AZEMA Thierry (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES
W 20pt9 COURTOT Simon (82, 0CC) JC CAUSSADAIS

b 4



4 4

(+20pts) DESCHAMPS Olivier (31, 0CC) US COLOMIERS JUDO

(+20pts) PLANTAT Pierre (31, 0CC) CARBONNE JUDO CLUB
+20pts) TUSSAC Yoann (46, 0CC) JC CADURCIEN

(+20pts) LAROCHE Fabien (31, 0CC) US RAMONVILLE

+17pts) REY MARCOU Thomas (82, OCC) J C CAUSSADAIS

+10pts) DUGERS Damien (31, OCC) ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE
+10pts) HUBERT Fabrice (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX
+10pts) LACAU Yoann (82, OCC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
+10pts) GRIFFAULT Tanguy (31,0CC) BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX
#+7pts) MASSOL Marco (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
+10pts) CASBAS Cedric (31, 0CC) TORII JUDO CLUB

(+opts) MESGUEN Michel (11,0CC) J.C.QUILLANAIS

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

(+40pts) BLANC Francois (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
(+34pts) BONPUNT Arnaud (31, 0CC) JC ST GAUDINOIS

(+40pts) FERNANDEZ Clement (31, 0CC) AVENIR FONSORBAIS

(+47pts) GARZAC Jean-Thomas (46, OCC) JUDO CLUB GRAMATOIS
+37pts) JOSEPH Thomas (81, OCC) JUDO CLUB ARTHESIEN

#+s0pts) RUAUX Valentin (09, 0OCC) DOJO DE FOIX

(+30pts) ALLAERTS Lilian (82, 0CC) SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE
(+30pts) ANY Pierre (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET
(+30pts) BATUT ALEXANDRE Quentin (12, 0CC) JC ESPALIONNAIS

(+30pts) BOVO Matheo (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
(+30pts) CALMELS Maxime (31, 0CC) MURET JUDO CLUB

+30pts) CAUMONT Sacha (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES



4 4444

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ESPAGNACQ Thibault (31, 0CC)
RECARTE Jerome (81, 0CC)
BLANCHARD Mathias (65, 0CC)
CANET Julien (12,0CC)
GOUJON Julien (31,0CC)
HAMMANN Thomas (31, 0CC)

PIERRE Thomas (31, 0CC)
BADOUAILLE Ange (82, 0CC)
LATORRE Kevin (81,0CC)
LE GOFF Jeremi (09, 0CC)
POLIZZI Maxim (31, 0CC)
RAYNAUD Florian (09, 0CC)
VELLARD Clement (31, 0CC)
CHAPPE Paul (31,0CC)
CHIABO Marc (82, 0CC)
JARRY Quentin (82, 0CC)
LESCURE Gaetan (32, 0CC)

RONDEAU Remi (31,0CC)

SALAHBOU Abdelmonaim (31, 0CC)

VILLETTE Simon (32, 0CC)
GUILLOU Pierre Yves (31,0CC)
SCHRIVE Bastien (31,0CC)
ARMENGAUD Romain (31, 0CC)

DELAUNAY Tony (31, 0CC)

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

JC VAL D ADOUR

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

KYU DAN JUDO - ST ELIX

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J.C PUYGOUZON

DOJO DE FOIX

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

C.ETAM.

KYU DAN JUDO - ST ELIX

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

J C CAUSSADAIS

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

J CLECTOUROIS

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

FJE P SAUZELONG

TOULOUSE JUDO

U S COLOMIERS JUDO
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(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

GHERDIS Djebril (31, 0CC)
HERNANDEZ Kevin (31, 0CC )
MALIE Mathias (12, 0CC)
MENARD Nicolas (82, OCC )
OLLIER Antoine (31, 0CC)
POVEDA Raphael (31, 0CC)
REY Clement (31, 0CC)

SOUQUIE Julien (31,0CC)

ANNEZO Victor (31, 0CC)

BERRONE Adrien (81, 0CC)
CAZAJOUS--HUBERT Milo (31, 0CC)
DUCLOS Julien (82, 0CC)

GAMAIN Constantin (65, OCC)
GUILLOU Clement (31, 0CC)
JONCHERAY DOLCI Kilian (31, 0CC)
MICHELOT Alix (31, 0CC)

REBOUL Lucas (81, 0CC)

RIVAS Paul (81,0CC)

SIRE Hugo (81, 0CC)

VALLET Guillaume (81, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE CADETS C MARRON

BASILE Loan (81, 0CC)
BAUTRAU Dylan (65, 0CC)
MANAUTINES Amaury (31, 0CC)

SOUILLE Timothe (46, 0CC)

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

JC ESPALIONNAIS

JUDO MONTAUBAN

JC ST GAUDINOIS

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

MURET JUDO CLUB

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

DOJO ST SULPICIEN

US RAMONVILLE

J C CAUSSADAIS

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

US RAMONVILLE

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO CLUB LAVAUR

DOJO ST SULPICIEN

MJC SAINT BAUDILLE

MJC SAINT BAUDILLE

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

JC VAL D ADOUR

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

FIGEAC JUDO



+7pts) ZALESKI Mathis (81, 0CC) J.C PUYGOUZON

+opts) ARNAUD Rafael (31,0CC) U S COLOMIERS JUDO
+opts) FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC
+opts) PUJOL Diego (09, 0CC) E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

RATTRAPAGE JUN SEN 40 ANS 1D

+10pts) FOISSAC Paul (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
+10pts) FRANCON Raphael (31, 0CC) DOJO UNIONAIS

+7pts) LEBAS Sebastien (31, 0CC) DOJO UNIONAIS

+opts) ALHINC Gaetan (31,0CC) JC CASTELMAUROU

+opts) BOUSSAHLA Walid (82, 0CC) J C CAUSSADAIS

RATTRAPAGE JUN SEN 40 ANS 2D
+10pts) YVRARD Woodson (82, OCC) JC CASTELSARRASINOIS

+optsy MASSOL Marco (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

RATTRAPAGE JUN SEN 40 ANS CMARRON

+opts) CHRISTOPHE Stephane (66, OCC) J.C.CATALAN

+10pts) GAMAIN Constantin (65, OCC) AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB
+10pts) RONDEAU Remi (31,0CC) AVENIR FONSORBAIS

+opts) SERY Eric (81,0CC) EI DO KAN CASTRES

+opts) BLANC Francois (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

+opts) RIVAS Paul (81,0CC) DOJO ST SULPICIEN



